Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 5, 2025

Unknown Initiator Blasting cap SN:

Unknown Control Low Explosives

Unknown Control Low Explosives

Unknown Silencer CAL:ZZ SN:None

Unknown Silencer CAL:ZZ SN:None

Unknown Silencer CAL:ZZ SN:None

Unknown Any other weapo CAL:ZZ

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK None

KinePouch binar Blasting Agents
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK packs / nitrome SN:None

Unknown initiat Blasting cap
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK Thermal line SN:None

Military Blasting cap Initiator
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK SN:None

Unknown Blasting cap Initiator
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK SN:None
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK California seal SN:None
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK California seal SN:None
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK SN:None

Unknown Machine Gun CAL:ZZ
25-08424 1/17/2025 Eagle River AK SN:None

Unknown Machine Gun CAL:ZZ
25-08424 3/3/2025 Eagle River AK SN:None

Unknown Blasting Caps Initiator
25-08424 3/3/2025 Eagle River AK SN:None

Kinepak-A Low Explosives liquid
25-08424 3/3/2025 Eagle River AK componet SN:None

5 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
24-21599 8/12/2024 Anchorage AK CAL:22

FREEDOM ARMS CO. CASULL
24-21599 8/12/2024 Anchorage AK REVOLVER CAL:22 SN:A57282

Unknown Unknown Bump Stock
787010-23-0007 2/9/2023 Anchorage AK CAL:Unknown SN:None

VALUE

$30.00

$10.00

$100.00

$20.00

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$14.00

$4.00

$0.50

$300.00

$99.00



	Alaska

